

IQAC PSNEC <iqac@psnec.ac.in>

## Fwd: India Rankings 2024: Confirmation of Details for Pre-Registration

2 messages

Robin Jesubalan <robinjesubalan@gmail.com>

To: iqac@psnec.ac.in

Wed, Oct 4, 2023 at 10:42 PM

----- Forwarded message -----

From: Robin Jesubalan <robinjesubalan@gmail.com>

Date: Thu, 5 Oct, 2023, 9:24 am

Subject: Fwd: India Rankings 2024: Confirmation of Details for Pre-Registration

To: <hodece@psnec.ac.in>

----- Forwarded message -----

From: Robin Jesubalan <robinjesubalan@gmail.com>

Date: Thu, 5 Oct, 2023, 9:24 am

Subject: Fwd: India Rankings 2024: Confirmation of Details for Pre-Registration

To: <hodece@psnec.ac.in>

----- Forwarded message ------

From: Robin Jesubalan <robinjesubalan@gmail.com>

Date: Sat, 30 Sept, 2023, 2:13 pm

Subject: Fwd: India Rankings 2024: Confirmation of Details for Pre-Registration

To: <hodece@psnec.ac.in>

------ Forwarded message ------

From: India Rankings <no-reply2@nirfindia.org>

Date: Wed, 20 Sept, 2023, 11:16 am

Subject: India Rankings 2024: Confirmation of Details for Pre-Registration

To: India Rankings <no-reply2@nirfindia.org>

Dear Sir/Madam,

## **Greetings!**

National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF) for Higher Education Institutions was launched in 2015. NIRF now proposes to initiate the ranking exercise for India Rankings 2024, the 9th edition of this annual exercise.

NIRF has introduced a new category namely Innovation. Institutions willing to participate may register under Innovation.

Institutions which have participated in previous three years have been pre-registered. NIRF would like to request you to check your prefilled data, like the disciplines you would like to participate, details of Nodal Officer and Head of Institution along with other details.

1 of 2 10/28/2023, 5:49 PM

## Please login with the Overall ID and password after clicking the link given below-

## http://login.nirfindia.org/Registrations/Login

The Pre-registration process will start from 20<sup>th</sup> September 2023. In case of not able to login or do not have Overall ID or password, you are requested to contact us on techsupport@nirfindia.org or call on +91 79 2326 8247 or +91 79 2326 8289.

Please do not respond directly to this e-mail. The originating e-mail account is not monitored.

With Regards, Team NIRF

**Robin Jesubalan** <robinjesubalan@gmail.com> To: iqac@psnec.ac.in

Wed, Oct 4, 2023 at 10:42 PM

[Quoted text hidden]

2 of 2 10/28/2023, 5:49 PM